South Dakota Public Utilities Commission HP22-002 - Navigator Heartland Greenway, LLC for a Permit Under The South Dakota Energy Conversion and Transmission Facilities Act to Construct the Heartland Greenway Pipeline in South Dakota – Evidentiary Hearing July 31, 2023 Casey Tibbs Center, Fort Pierre, South Dakota

## **Please Print Legibly**

Full Name

City/State

Anes NULLO in 10m VE 1= C (Ceisi -ra Jourama 0 lanssen Hat lint prings SM en

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission HP22-002 - Navigator Heartland Greenway, LLC for a Permit Under The South Dakota Energy Conversion and Transmission Facilities Act to Construct the Heartland Greenway Pipeline in South Dakota – Evidentiary Hearing July 31, 2023

Casey Tibbs Center, Fort Pierre, South Dakota

## Please Print Legibly

**Full Name** City/State NE TIERLE en XVA 5 G lenn

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission HP22-002 - Navigator Heartland Greenway, LLC for a Permit Under The South Dakota Energy Conversion and Transmission Facilities Act to Construct the Heartland Greenway Pipeline in South Dakota – Evidentiary Hearing July 31, 2023 Casey Tibbs Center, Fort Pierre, South Dakota

**Please Print Legibly** 

City/State **Full Name** R 99 mason

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission HP22-002 - Navigator Heartland Greenway, LLC for a Permit Under The South Dakota Energy Conversion and Transmission Facilities Act to Construct the Heartland Greenway Pipeline in South Dakota – Evidentiary Hearing July 31, 2023 Casey Tibbs Center, Fort Pierre, South Dakota

**Please Print Legibly** 

**Full Name** MERCER 5073

City/State

icre

5